MATTERS

Extra practice

1 Talking about prices.

Kopiervorlage 4.5

A Use the Tip box on page 45 of the student’s book to complete the table below.

Deutsche Schreibweise | Englische Schreibweise | Price in words

555 €

21,46 €

0,11 €

1,24 €

300,- €

O | A~ | WOIN|=

510,81 €

B Write out the prices in words.

1 How much is the steak, please? It's £29.50 a kilo, madam.

2 [I'dlike 12 eggs, please. How much are they? That'll be £1.85, please, madam.

3 And the Beluga caviar? Caviar is £4,165.00 a kilo, madam.

4 How much are those white truffles? Just let me check. Today’s price is £599.00 a kilo.
5 How much is the punnet of cranberries? It's £4.90, please.

1

2

3

4

5

2 Comparatives and superlatives. Use the correct form of the adjectives in brackets to

complete the sentences.

1 Pirate products are ... (cheap) than designer products.

2 Designer clothes are ... (expensive) than normal clothes.

3 | think Louis Vuitton makes the ... (pretty) bags in the world.

4 European workers earn ... (much) money than Asian workers.

5 Fashion models are usually ... (tall) and ... (thin) than normal women.
6 Heidi Klum is one of the world’s ... (famous) models.

7 Are Ray Ban sunglasses really the ... (good) in the world?




© 2015 Cornelsen Schulverlage GmbH, Berlin.

Alle Rechte vorbehalten.

- MATTERS

Lésungen

>—\

UI-BOJN—\w O Bh WON -

NOOBARWN= N

€5.55 / five euros fifty-five

€21.46 / twenty-one euros fourty-six

€0.11 / eleven cents

€1.24 / one euro twenty-four

€300.- / three hundred euros

€510.81 / five hundred and ten euros eighty-one

twenty-nine pounds fifty

one pound eighty-five

four thousand one hundred and sixty-five pounds
five hundred and ninety-nine pounds

four pounds ninety

cheaper

more expensive
prettiest

more

taller, thinner
most famous
best

Kopiervorlage 4.5



	Extra practice
	1
	A
	B
	2


