2

Extra practice

1 Talking about prices.

A Use the Tip box on page 45 of the student's book to complete the table below.

	Deutsche Schreibweise	Englische Schreibweise	Price in words
1	5,55€		
2	21,46 €		
3	0,11 €		
4	1,24 €		
5	300,-€		
6	510,81 €		

B Write out the prices in words.

1	How	much	is the	steak,	please?

2 I'd like 12 eggs, please. How much are they?

3 And the Beluga caviar?

4 How much are those white truffles?

It's £29.50 a kilo, madam.

That'll be £1.85, please, madam. Caviar is £4,165.00 a kilo, madam.

Just let me check. Today's price is £599.00 a kilo.

5	How much is the punnet of cranberries? It's £4.90, please.					
1						
2						
3						
4						
5						
Comparatives and superlatives. Use the correct form of the adjectives in brackets to complete the sentences.						
1	Pirate products are (cheap) than designer products.					
2	Designer clothes are (expensive) than normal clothes.					
3	I think Louis Vuitton makes the (pretty) bags in the world.					
4	European workers earn (<i>much</i>) money than Asian workers.					
5	Fashion models are usually (tall) and (thin) than normal women.					
6	Heidi Klum is one of the world's (famous) models.					
7	Are Ray Ban sunglasses really the (good) in the world?					



© 2015 Cornelsen Schulverlage GmbH, Berlin. Alle Rechte vorbehalten.

Lösungen

1

Α

- 1 €5.55 / five euros fifty-five
- 2 €21.46 / twenty-one euros fourty-six
- **3** €0.11 / eleven cents
- **4** €1.24 / one euro twenty-four
- 5 €300.- / three hundred euros
- **6** €510.81 / five hundred and ten euros eighty-one

В

- 1 twenty-nine pounds fifty
- 2 one pound eighty-five
- 3 four thousand one hundred and sixty-five pounds
- 4 five hundred and ninety-nine pounds
- 5 four pounds ninety

2

- 1 cheaper
- 2 more expensive
- 3 prettiest
- 4 more
- 5 taller, thinner
- 6 most famous
- 7 best

